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Ellen Jefferson

7/1/2010

Prepare invoices for theatre patrons
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Invoice Data

Subscriber George Zidane

Address 105 Central Ave.

City State Zip Eugene, OR 70777

Phone (808)685-1111

Ticket Quantity 3

Series E

Location Balcony

No. Parking Decals |2

Donation 30

Ticket Price Table
Series| Orchestra Balcony
A 225 170
B 200 160
C 175 145
D 150 115
E 125 100
F 100 80
Invoice Constants
Handling Cost 8
Parking Fee 15

Ellen Jefferson, Business Manager

Eugene Community Theatre
800 Monroe Street

Eugene, OR 70777
Date: 7/15/2010

Subscriber George Zidane
Address 105 Central Ave.
City State Zip Eugene, OR 70777
Phone (808)685-1111
Ticket Quantity 3
Series E
Location Balcony
Ticket Cost S 300
Handling S 8
Parking Decals 2 S 30
Donation S 30

Total S 368

Transfer Area

George Zidane | 7/15/2010] 3]s 300]$ 368




Customer Name
Ellen Felton
Mark Johnson
Emily Rosen
Michael Fee
Michael Keller
Kate Holland
George Zidane

Date
6/25/2010
6/25/2010
6/26/2010

7/1/2010
7/15/2010
7/15/2010
7/15/2010

Nbr Tickets Ticket Amount Total Amount
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240
600
200
600
600
230
300

240
663
225
600
663
293
368



