Eugene Community Theatre

Author: Ellen Jefferson

Created By: 7/1/2010

Purpose: Prepare invoices for theatre patrons

Defined Names

=Invoice!\$B\$4 Address City_State_Zip =Invoice!\$B\$5 **Decals** =Invoice!\$B\$10 Donation =Invoice!\$B\$11 HandlingCost =Invoice!\$B\$24 Location =Invoice!\$B\$9 ParkingFee =Invoice!\$B\$25 Phone =Invoice!\$B\$6 Series =Invoice!\$B\$8 Subscriber =Invoice!\$B\$3 Ticket_Quantity =Invoice!\$B\$7

TicketPrices =Invoice!\$A\$16:\$C\$21

OFFICE COPY

Invoice Data				
Subscriber	George Zidane			
Address	105 Central Ave.			
City State Zip	Eugene, OR 70777			
Phone	(808)685-1111			
Ticket Quantity	3			
Series	Е			
Location	Balcony			
No. Parking Decals	2			
Donation	30			

Ticket Price Table					
Series	Orchestra	Balcony			
А	225	170			
В	200	160			
С	175	145			
D	150	115			
E	125	100			
F	100	80			

invoice constants				
Handling Cost	8			
Parking Fee	15			

Eugene Community Theatre 800 Monroe Street Eugene, OR 70777

Date: 7/15/2010

SubscriberGeorge ZidaneAddress105 Central Ave.City State ZipEugene, OR 70777Phone(808)685-1111

Ticket Quantity3SeriesELocationBalcony

 Ticket Cost
 \$ 300

 Handling
 \$ 8

 Parking
 Decals 2 \$ 30

 Donation
 \$ 30

 Total
 \$ 368

Transfer Area						
George Zidane	7/15/2010	3	\$	300	\$	368

Customer Name	Date	Nbr Tickets	Ticket Amount	Total Amount
Ellen Felton	6/25/2010	1	240	240
Mark Johnson	6/25/2010	3	600	663
Emily Rosen	6/26/2010	1	200	225
Michael Fee	7/1/2010	3	600	600
Michael Keller	7/15/2010	3	600	663
Kate Holland	7/15/2010	2	230	293
George Zidane	7/15/2010	3	300	368